LED LIGHTING
QUICK GUIDE
MODELS:
PLEDRD27, PLEDSQ27, PLEDRD42, PLEDSQ48, PLED32B180, PLED42B240, PLED52B300, PCLED28B180, PCLED36B234,
PCLED44B288, PCVLED42B240, PCVLED50B288, PCVLED52B300
INSTALLATION: Mount the light bar in a desired location, keep the bottom base nuts snug but don’t
tighten immediately. First, adjust the bar so it is centered on your o� road vehicle (or wherever you’re
deciding to mount), then tighten the bolt on the bottom of the bracket

• Beam Type: COMBO(30+60 degree)
• Dimensions : 1100*80*65mm
• 30000 hours above life time
MODEL LED
Power
Operating
Voltage
Waterproof
Rating Bulbs Lumen Color
Temp Material Lens
Material
Mounting
Bracket
Beam
Type Dimensions Life
PLEDRD27 27W 10-30V DC IP 67
9pcs*3w high intensity
Epistar LEDs
1,890 LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC
Stainless
Steel
Flood beam
(60°)
113*113*50mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLEDSQ27 27W 10-30V DC IP 67
9pcs*3w high intensity
Epistar LEDs
1,890 LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC
Stainless
Steel
Flood beam
(60°)
108*108*50mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLEDRD42 42W 10-30V DC IP 67
14pcs *3W Epistar High
intensity LEDs
2,940 LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC
Stainless
Steel
Flood beam
(60°)
113*113*63mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLEDSQ48 48W 10-30V DC IP 67
16pcs *3W Epistar High
intensity LEDs
3,360 LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC
Stainless
Steel
Flood beam
(60°)
108*108*62mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLED32B180 180W 10-30V DC IP 67
60pcs *3W Epistar High
intensity LEDs
12,600LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC Alu �rm bracket
Combo
30° + 60°
810 *85*80mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLED42B240 240W 10-30V DC IP 67
 80pcs *3W Epistar
High intensity LEDs
16,800 LM 6000K
Diecast
Aluminum
PC Alu �rm bracket
Combo
30° + 60°
1060*85*80mm > 30,000 Hrs
PLED52B300 300W 10-30V DC IP 67
100pcs *3W Epistar
High intensity LEDs
21,000 LM 6000K
Diecast